
A loose mix supplement for improved 
feed conversion in feed lot cattle.

Olsson’s Beefmix is a concentrated loose-
mix supplement available in 20kg bags. 
When designing supplements for ruminants, 
the primary objective is feeding the 
microorganisms in the rumen. The bacteria 
in the rumen require an array of minerals 
and elements to process feed. Nitrogen and 
sulphur are some of the major elements 
required for the synthesis of amino acids 
and protein. 

There is a concentration of these elements 
at which rumen microbes function 
optimally, so each of these elements must 
be in balance. When this ratio is correct, 
the protein derived from the bacteria in the 
rumen results in more digestion of the food 
eaten, and more protein for the animal to 
digest. 

Grain rations are deficient in some minerals 
and vitamins. Feeding excess grain can 
result in unhealthy animals due to acid build 
up in the rumen. The use of a correctly 
balanced premix such as Beefmix can 
overcome these problems. 

20kg 
bag

BEEFMIX
Plus Flaveco

TYPICAL ANALYSIS

Flaveco
Salt (NaCl) 
Calcium (Ca) 
Potassium (K)
Sulphur Precipitated (S)
Zinc (Zn)
Cobalt (Co)
Selenium (Se)
Copper (Cu)
Vitamin E
Vitamin A

0.1%
29.0%
20.4%

7.6%
1.58%

0.1%
0.007%

0.0026%
0.025%

1031 i.u./kg
137500 i.u./kg

FOR ANIMAL TREATMENT ONLY.

THIS PRODUCT DOES NOT CONTAIN 

RESTRICTED ANIMAL MATERIAL.

20KG

DIRECTIONS FOR USE
Feeding Instructions: 
Thoroughly blend 20kg of Beefmix to 
980kg of prepared feed, i.e. 2% mix.

Avoid contact with skin and eyes. Avoid 
breathing dust.

Storage Instructions: 
Store out of direct sunlight and under cover. 
Store below 30ºC (room temperature).
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