BEEFMIX

Plus Flaveco



20kg bag

A loose mix supplement for improved feed conversion in feed lot cattle.

TYPICAL ANALYSIS

Flaveco	0.1%
Salt (NaCl)	29.0%
Calcium (Ca)	20.4%
Potassium (K)	7.6%
Sulphur Precipitated (S)	1.58%
Zinc (Zn)	0.1%
Cobalt (Co)	0.007%
Selenium (Se)	0.0026%
Copper (Cu)	0.025%
Vitamin E	1031 i.u./kg
Vitamin A	137500 i.u./kg

FOR ANIMAL TREATMENT ONLY.
THIS PRODUCT DOES NOT CONTAIN
RESTRICTED ANIMAL MATERIAL.



Olsson's Beefmix is a concentrated loose-mix supplement available in 20kg bags. When designing supplements for ruminants, the primary objective is feeding the microorganisms in the rumen. The bacteria in the rumen require an array of minerals and elements to process feed. Nitrogen and sulphur are some of the major elements required for the synthesis of amino acids and protein.

There is a concentration of these elements at which rumen microbes function optimally, so each of these elements must be in balance. When this ratio is correct, the protein derived from the bacteria in the rumen results in more digestion of the food eaten, and more protein for the animal to digest.

Grain rations are deficient in some minerals and vitamins. Feeding excess grain can result in unhealthy animals due to acid build up in the rumen. The use of a correctly balanced premix such as Beefmix can overcome these problems.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

Feeding Instructions:

Thoroughly blend 20kg of Beefmix to 980kg of prepared feed, i.e. 2% mix.

Avoid contact with skin and eyes. Avoid breathing dust.

Storage Instructions:

Store out of direct sunlight and under cover. Store below 30°C (room temperature).